
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

112 

105 

117 

199 

188 

Name 

MARTIM PEREIRA 

JOÃO DINIS 

MARTIM MENEZES 

PEDRO PEREIRA 

AFONSO SANTOS 

Class 
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

5 

4 

Diff 

13.894 

13.977 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:06.690 

11:20.584 

11:20.667 

4:53.472 

4:03.704 

Best Tm 

55.220 

55.268 

56.056 

57.015 

59.841 

Comment 

Printed: 13/10/2019 16:23:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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CIRCUITO FAIAL 4 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - SUPER-CADETE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:12:01 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

13/09/2019 16:10 


